OscillatOr
reference
POcKet
PrecisiOn
Rev.: B
Date:  09-14-09
Actual Size
Crystek’s new PPRO Series, Precision Pocket Reference Oscillator is an another industry
first!  A complete Clipped-Sinewave TCXO has been integrated into a rugged SMA hous-
ing.  Simply connect +3.0Vdc to the female SMA side, and it will output a Low Phase
Noise, High Stability signal from the male SMA side.  Frequency stability is ±2.5ppm
MAX over -20°C to 75°C.  Available off the shelf in many standard frequencies. Perfect
for Lab use and reference boards as an input reference.
New
PPRO Series
Part Number Description
PPRO30-10.000 10.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-13.000 13.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-19.200 19.200MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-26.000 26.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
PPRO30-40.000 40.000MHz, 3.0V ±2.5ppm Max(-20/75ºC)
Temperature Range: -20°C to +75°C
Operating Temp.: -40°C to 85°C
Storage:  -45°C to 90°C
Input Voltage:  +3.0V ± 5%
Input Current:  1.2mA Typ., 2mA Max
Output:   Clipped Sinewave
 Load  10Kohm // 10pF Typ.
Phase Noise:
 Offset 100Hz -110 dBc/Hz Max
 Offset 1KHz -130 dBc/Hz Max
Harmonics:  -5dBc Max
OscillatOr
reference
POcKet
PrecisiOn
Rev.: B
Date:  09-14-09
Available Accessories:
Power Supply Banana Plug
SMA to BNC Power Cable
Signal Injection Cable
DC Power Supply
Visit our Website for additional Information
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for TCXO Oscillators category:
Click to view products by  Crystek manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SiT5000AI-3D-33E0-10.000000X  THD3031035LK280005-10.0M  AST3TDATACJ5-10.0000MHz  AST3TDATACJ5-20.0000MHz
AST3TDA53TACJ2-19.2000MHz  AST3TDA53TACJ2-38.8800MHz  AST3TDATACJ5-19.2000MHz  AST3TDATACJ5-38.8800MHz
SiT5155AI-FK-33E0-10.000000F  CVT32-10.000  SIT5356AI-FQ-33E0-25.000000X  SIT5357AI-FQ-33N0-100.000000X  DS32KHZSN+T&R
 XTCLH25M000THJA0P0  LFTCXO075793Cutt  LFTCXO077229Cutt  LFPTXO000002Bulk  LFTCXO077228Cutt  LFTCXO077230Cutt
LFTCXO075792Cutt  AST3TQ53-T-10.000MHz-5-C  ATX-11-F-26.000MHz-F05-T  ATX-11-F-27.000MHz-F05-T  ATX-12-F-32.000MHz-
F05-T  ATX-13-F-26.000MHz-F05-T  I538-2O7- 25.000 MHz  I537-2O7- 39.000 MHz  I537-2O7- 25.000 MHz  ECS-TXO-2016-33-320-TR
ECS-TXO-2016-33-120-TR  ECS-TXO-2016-33-250-TR  ECS-TXO-2016-33-200-TR  ECS-TXO-20CSMV-AC-260-AY-TR  TG2016SMN
26.0000M-MCGNNM0  TG2016SMN 25.0000M-MCGNNM0  TG2016SMN 25.0000M-MCGNNM3  TG2520SMN 16.0000M-MCGNNM0
TG2520SMN 25.0000M-MCGNNM0  TG2520SMN 40.0000M-ECGNNM0  TG2520SMN 24.0000M-ECGNNM0  TG2520SMN 20.0000M-
MCGNNM0  TG2520SMN 30.0000M-ECGNNM0  TG2520SMN 30.000M-MCGNNM0  TG2520SMN 27.0000M-MCGNNM3  TG2520SMN
32.0000M-MCGNNM3  TG2520SMN 32.0000M-ECGNNM3  LFPTXO000001Bulk  LFTCXO063711BULK  LFTCXO063713BULK
LFTCXO063715BULK